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Lake Havasu City
ITB-B25-PW-107032-500638-0-2025/.
NEW LABORATORY BUILDING

AK

SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State | PostalCode Phone DownloadedFiles |
ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities | content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PLANS.PDF |
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 2860 S State Highway 161, Suite 160 #501 Arlington TX 75052 4133767032 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Hunter Contracting Co. Jackie Johnson jackiej@huntercontracting.com 701 N. Cooper Rd Gilbert AZ 85233 (480) 632-4956 |ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF |
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Palmieri Construction, Inc. Tammy Ross admin@palmiericonstructioninc.com |745 Kiowa Ave Suite 108 Lake Havasu City |AZ 86403 9284869618 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Precise Builders Inc. Pete Everett peverett@citlink.net 4825 Hwy 95 Suite 5-242 Fort Mohave AZ 86426 9285421484 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Precise Builders, Inc Thomas Winans twinans@precisebuildersinc.com ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
[Quest Contracting Robert Rawe rwr@autobuilders.net 5715 Corporate Way West Palm Beach |FL 33407 (561) 310-7735 |ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Seasa and Parks LLC Jason Potts jason@seasaandparks.com Lake Havasu City |AZ (805) 610-0968 |ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,PLANS.PDF
Shirley's Plan Service CHRIS FIELDS bids@shirleysplanservice.com 425 S. PLUMER AVE 101 Tucson AZ 85719 520-791-4436 _ |ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Starke Contractors Starke Contractors estimating@starkecontractors.com 4475 W Sunset Rd. Las Vegas NV 89118 (866) 533-3222 |Downloaded All Documents
Sundt Construction Mike Casey mjcasey@sundt.com 1189 Carlos Canyon Drive San Diego CA 91910 6193214815 Downloaded All Documents
TSG Constructors, LLC Stan Showalter s.showalter@tsgconstructors.com 2340 W. Parkside Lane H105 Phoenix AZ 85027 6237420161 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Western Industrial Resources Corp. | Cameron Davis cdavis@wirc.com Apache Junction AZ (480) 396-7404 |PLANS.PDF |
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